Releases - January 25, 2024

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

195969
231171
254263
151573
199582
162274
328191
220355
189655
320337
224227
314750
294303
322171
213771
230533
225735
332248
247991
331781
331269

Gibson
Clark
Burke
Wilson
Martin
Murphy
Polley
Hightchew
Fogle
Stamper
Back
Vaughn
Lawson
Cornett
Gilford
Boggs
Parker
Page
Lyons
Lambert
Everage

Jason

James

Jarad Kyle
Robert James
Billy Ray
Darrell

Angela

Nicholas

Adam

Brandon
Christopher D
James

Michael

Kimberly  Ann
Laura K
David Allen
Brandi

Robert

Michael

Brooke L
Jackson

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Clay County Detention Center
Roederer Corr. Complex

Taylor County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr

Fulton County Detention Center
Calloway County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail
Powell County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Letcher County Jail

Christian County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Clark County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Clark County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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